01 Kasim 1979 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 LEVENT.5(1)

2 SERDARS54(2)
3 VOSVOS(3)

4 CANKARA(4)

Yasg
4yka

4yaa
4ydk

5ydk

Yans Sonuglan

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ONAL - MENOULE 16

BERK 8 - SERZETULHAVVA .23
BERK58/66 - ZBHRA.34

HLALUZZAMAN 14 - SABIKA.36

istanbul Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

ACIK kg, 2200 Kum
2.)16.800 ¢ 3.)8400 ¢ 4.)4.200 v
2)2520 ¢ 3.)1.260 % 4)630¢t
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGk HP

57,5 SAMH.BASI C CAKICI 25202 815 1 0
57,5 AKADIR ALTINOZ ODALDAL 0.0 2 0
56 T.ADISEN C. YFENERCIOGLU 0.0 3 0
58 AATCI U ERKAN 0.0 4 0



